
Lounge Bar

All prices are subject to 7% tax. Gratuity is not included.

Update 1 January 2023
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.............................................................
...........................................................

.................................................................

APERITIF
Martini Rosso, Blanco, Dry
(มารต์นีิ� รอสโซ่, บลงัโก,้ ดราย) 011

041
041

011Ricard (รชิารด์)

Campari (คมัพารี�)

Aperol (อะเปโรล)

...............................
..................

COGNAC & BRANDY
Regency V.S.O.P (รเีจนซี� ว ีเอส โอ พ)ี 011

052Remy Martin V.S.O.P (เรมี� มารต์นิ ว ีเอส โอ พ)ี

081

521

081
081

041
081

...........................................................

..............................................

..................................................
.............................................

.............................................
...............................................

WHISKEYS & BOURBON

Chivas Regal (ชวีาส รกีลั)

Johnnie Walker Black Label
(จอหน์นี� วอลค์เกอร ์แบลค็ เลเบล)

Jack Daniel’s (แจค็ เดเนียล)

Jameson (จอหน์ เจมสส์นั)

Johnnie Walker Red Label
(จอนหน์นี� วอลค์เกอร ์เรด เลเบล)

Jim Beam (จมิ บมี)

021

021

021

021
021

021
.................................

..................................

....................................................

.......................................
............................................

........................................

SPIRIT

Smirnoff Vodka (วอดกา้ สเมอรน์อฟ)

Sierra Tequila (เซยีรร์า่ เตกลีา่)

Gordon's Gin (กอรด์อน จนิ)

Sangsom Thai Rum (แสงโสม)

Captain Morgan Dark Rum
(กปัตนั มอรแ์กน - ดารก์ รมั)

Bacardi Light Rum (บาคารด์ ิไลท)์

09...............................Hong Thong Thai Spirit (หงษ์ทอง)

081

081

022

022

002

081

081

022

042

022

042

062

062

062

062
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........................................

..................................................

..........................

......................................

.................................................................

.............................................................

.............................................

...................................

......................................

.....................................................

..........................................................

.......................................

.......................

.......................................

COCKTAIL

Thai Mojito (ไทย โมจโิต)้
Thai rum, Fresh lime cube, Lime juice, Mint leave, Soda

Aperol Spritz (อะเปโรล สปรติซ)์
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Long Island Ice Tea (ลองไอสแ์ลนด ์ไอซท์)ี
Rum, Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Triple sec, Lime juice, Coke

Singapore Sling (สงิคโปร สลงิ)
Gin, Cherry Brandy, Benedictine DOM,
Lime juice, Grenadine, Soda

Mai Thai (ไหมไทย)
Light rum, Dark rum, Orange curacao, Lime juice,
Orange juice, Pineapple juice, Grenadine

Margarita (มารก์ารติา้)
Tequila, Triple sec, Lime juice

Tequila Sunrise (ตากลีา่ ซนัไรส)์
Tequila, Triple sec, Lime juice, Orange juice, Grenadine

Phuket Paradise (ภเูกต็ พาราไดส)์
Gin, Thai spirit, Blue curacao, Lime juice, Soda

Pina Colada (พนิา โคลาดา้)
Light rum, Coconut rum, Pineapple juice, Coconut milk

Gin Fizz (จนิ ฟิช)
Gin, Triple sec, Lime juice, Soda

Mojito (โมจโิต)้
Light rum, Fresh lime cube, Lime juice, Mint leave, Soda

Cosmopolitan (คอสโมโพลแิทน)
Vodka, Triple sec, Cranberry juice

Classic Gin & Tonic (คลาสสคิ จนิโทนิค)
Gin, Tonic

Cuba Libre (ควิบา ลบิเร)
Light rum, Fresh lime, Coke

Thai Caipirinha (ไทย ไคปิรยิา)
Thai rum, Fresh lime cube, Lime juice

022...................Kamala Dream (กมลา ดรมี) Signature Cocktail

Irish Cream, Kahlua, Amaretto, Banana, Fresh milk

022..............................Espresso Martini (เอสเพรสโซ่ มารต์นีิ�)
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso coffee

022

081

081

081

081

FROZEN COCKTAIL

Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri
(โฟรสเซน สตรอเบอรร์ี� ไดควิรี�)
Light rum, Triple sec, Strawberry, Strawberry syrup

.................................................

...........

...............Frozen Prime Passion (โฟรสเซน ไพรม์ แพสชั �น)
Vodka, triple sec, Passion fruit syrup, Lime juice

Frozen Mango Daiquiri (โฟรสเซน แมงโก ไดควิรี�)
Light rum, Triple sec, Fresh mango, Mango syrup, Lime juice

Frozen Margarita (โฟรสเซน มารก์ารติา้)
Tequila, Triple sec, Lime juice

Frozen Blue Margarita (โฟรสเซน บล ูมารก์ารติา้)
Tequila, Blue Curacao, Lime juice

..........................

............
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041

041
041
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.................................................................
..........................................................

......................................................
.........................................

..........................
................................................................

LIQUEUR

Malibu (มาลบี)ู

.......................................... 041Jagermeister (เยเกอไมสเตอร)์

Kahlua (คาลวัร)์

Bailey’s Irish Cream (เบยล์ี�ส ์ไอรชิ ครมี)

Cherry Brandy (เชอรร์ี� บรั �นด)ี

Amaretto (อมาเรต็โต)้

Sambuca (ซมับกูา้)



Lounge Bar

All prices are subject to 7% tax. Gratuity is not included.

Foodthe
before us,

Friendthe
beside us,

Lovethe
between us,

and your                    among us.presence

THANK YOU FOR

Update 1 Jannuay 2023

011
01
08

1
......................................

..............
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Fresh Orange Juice (นํ�าสม้คั �น)

FRESH FRUIT JUICE
Fresh Young Coconut (นํ�ามะพรา้วออ่น)

Fresh Lime, Lime Soda (นํ�ามะนาว, โซดามะนาว)

08
08
08
08

....................................................

....................................................

..............................................
............................................

FRUIT JUICE

Pineapple Juice (นํ�าสบัปะรด)

Tomato Juice (นํ�ามะเขอืเทศ)

Mango Juice (นํ�ามะมว่ง)

Apple Juice (นํ�าแอปเปิ�ล)

011
011

021

011
011.........................

..................

...........................
.......................................

.....................

FRUIT SMOOTHIES

Watermelon Smoothies (สมทูตี�แตงโม)

021..................................Mango Smoothies (สมทูตี�มะมว่ง)

Mixed Fruit Smoothies (Max 2 Fruits)

Lime Smoothies (สมทูตี�มะนาว)

Pineapple smoothies (สมทูตี�สบัปะรด)

Honey Melon Smoothies (สมทูตี�แคนตาลปู)
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08
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...................................................

..............................................

..........................................................

.................................................

SOFT DRINK

Coke (โคก้)

Evian Water (นํ�าแรเ่อเวยีง)

Soda Water (โซดา)

Mineral Water (นํ�ามเินอรร์ลั)

Ginger Ale (เจนิเจอร ์เอล)

Tonic Water (โทนิค)

Coke Light (โคก้ ไลท)์

Sprite (สไปรท)์

Fanta Orange (แฟนตา้ นํ�าสม้)

07
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08
08
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..........................................
.............................................

....................
.................................

.......................................

COFFEE & TEA
Coffee (กาแฟรอ้น)

Vienna Coffee (เวยีนนา คอฟฟี� )

Iced Coffee Latte (กาแฟ ลาเตเ้ยน็)

Double Espresso (กาแฟ ดบัเบิ�ล เอสเพรสโซ่)

Cafe’ Latte (กาแฟ ลาเตร้อ้น)

Cappuccino (กาแฟ คาปชูโิน่)

Iced Coffee, Ice Tea (กาแฟเยน็, ชาเยน็)

Espresso (กาแฟ เอสเพรสโซ่)

Hot Tea (ชารอ้น)011

011

011

051

NON - ALCOHOLIC

...................................

.....................................................

...........................................Virgin Mojito (เวอรจ์นิ โมจโิต)้
Fresh lime, Mint leave, Lime juice, Soda

011.......................Virgin Pina Colada (เวอรจ์นิ พนิา โคลาดา้)
Pineapple juice, Coconut milk

011..Virgin Strawberry Daiquiri (เวอรจ์นิ สตรอเบอรร์ี� ไดควิรี�)
Lime juice, Strawberry syrup

Fruit Punch (ฟรุต๊พนัช)์
Lime juice, Orange juice, Pineapple juice, Grenadine

Shirley Temple (เชอรเ์ลย ์แทมเปิ�ล)
Sprite, Grenadine

Virgin Marry (เวอรจ์นิ แมรี�)
Tomato juice, Lea & Perrins sauce, Tobasco, Salt, Peper

..............................................

051Cranberry Spritz (แครนเบอรร์ี� สปรติ)
Cranberry juice, Honey syrup, Soda

..............................

08
08
09
09

...................................................
.........................................................

..................................................

..................................................
........................................ 001

Chang Beer (เบยีรช์า้ง)

BEER

Heineken Beer (เบยีรไ์ฮเนเกน้)

Tiger Beer (เบยีรไ์ทเกอร)์

Singha Beer (เบยีรส์งิห)์

Leo Beer (เบยีรล์โีอ)

061

022

092

.............................................

..................................

022....................................

................................................

093................................................

COFFEE COCKTAILS
Siam Coffee (สยาม คอฟฟี� )
Thai Spirit , Kahlua ,Whipped Cream

Royal Coffee (รอยลั คอฟฟี� )
Brandy , Kahlua , Whipped Cream

Irish Coffee (ไอรชิ คอฟฟี� )
Jameson Whisky, Kahlua, Whipped Cream

Jamaican Coffee (จาไมกนั คอฟฟี� )
Captain Morgan , Kahlua, Whipped Cream

Mexican Coffee (เมก็ซกินั คอฟฟี� )
Tequila, Kahlua, Whipped Cream
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